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67 CEDPTRMPA CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO ACPCG-PB 22/05/2022

N\ S

Nome
HULK
LIGEIRINHO
ANJO
ZEUS
BLACK BULL
Bl TREM
BARULHO
LIGEIRINHO
FARAO
RAYDEN
RABIADA
GREGO
BAKANINHA
ASA DELTA
SONIC
ARCANJO
BLACK ADMS
LIGEIRINHO
MORCEGO
XONADO

Anilha
004335
004059
004376
001092
002721
005677
007506
000686
002411
002476
006703
048593
007395
004497
017605
001772
000299
057184
013457
004076

Dono
MARCEL
MARCEL

USIEL
CHOCOLATE
AMARO
RENATO
JOCELIO
ALISON
JORGE
RICARDO
THIAGO
DINHO
ARLLYSON

NOEL
RAFINHA
RAFAEL
MANOEL

GEO

WASHINTON
CLEITON

Cidade
ESPERANGA
ESPERANGA

CAMPINA GRANDE
PATOS
NATAL

CAMPINA GRANDE

VERTENTES

ALAGOA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

JO&0 PESSOA

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

ALAGOA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

CAMPINA GRANDE

ACPCG - PB
10/15 min Pontos
91/189 20
110/183 19
116/161 18
88/155 17
72/148 16
83/147 15
74/145 14
83/130 13
91/128 12
80/127 11
84/124 10
31/122 9
80/119 8
63/119 7
72/117 6
76/115 5
87/111 4
77/110 3
50/109 2
71/103 1
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